
Gas Supplier Listing

BP Gas and Power BlueMark Energy Blue Mountain Midstream CIMA Energy, LTD Clearwater Enterprises
Jessica Tomlinson Melissa Masters Brian Cejda Brendan Muller Regina Fort
Phone: 402-359-7625 Phone: 918-238-2001 Phone: 918-949-4680 Phone: 303-256-3502 Phone: 405-842-9200 Ext. 201
Email: jessica.tomlinson@bp.com Mobile: 918-671-6355 Mobile: 405-630-5751 Mobile: 720-917-9555 Email: rfort@clearwaterenterprises.net

Email:  mmasters@bluemarkenergy.com Email: brian.cejda@ce2ok.com Email: bmuller@cima-energy.com

Concord Energy, LLC ConocoPhillips Constellation Energy Golden Gas Service Company Macquarie Energy LLC
Brian Russell Sandy Lynn Todd Riley Ted Hinson Jodan Joy
Phone: 303-468-1249 Phone: 281-293-1820 Phone: 913-322-0657 Phone: 918-582-0139 Phone: 713-369-4563
Mobile: 281-900-2856 Mobile: 832-338-9345 Mobile: 913-530-8160 Email: ted@tedhinson.com Mobile: 281-799-8765
Email: brian.russell@concordenergy.com Email: sandy.l.lynn@conocophillips.com Email: todd.riley@constellation.com Email: jordan.joy@macquarie.com

Noble Energy, Inc Sequent Energy Sequent Energy Southwest Energy Spire Marketing
Lori Childs Elisa Vega Jason Hollaway Brad Jones Kayla Hull
Phone: 281-876-6332 Phone: 918-606-7485 Phone: 918-595-5300 Phone: 918-779-0697 Phone: 314-919-7542
Mobile: 832-398-5311 Email: evega@sequentenergy.com Email: jhollaway@sequentenergy.com Mobile: 918-688-2943 Email: kayla.hull@spireenergy.com
Email: lori.childs@nblenergy.com Email: bjones@southwest-energy.com

Spire Storage- Salt Plains LLC Spire Storage- Salt Plains LLC Spotlight Energy, LLC Summit Energy, LLC Summit Energy, LLC
Stephen Heath Chad Whited Andrea Beam Reed Page Curtis Chisholm
Phone: 346-308-7507 Phone: 713-205-1172 Phone: 314-276-6322 Phone: 801-869-1713 Phone: 801-869-1702
Email: Stephen.heath@spireenergy.com Email: chad.whited@spireenergy.com Email: abeam@spotlight-energy.com Email: rpage@ie-cos.com Email: curtis@summitcorp.net

Superior Pipeline Company Symmetry Energy Services, Inc. Targa Gas Marketing Tenaska Marketing Ventures Woodriver Energy, LLC
Taryn Seddelmeyer Shon Purcell Zach Smith Carey Williams Courtenay Schunemann
Phone: 918-477-5658 Phone: 918-477-3422 Phone: 832-564-7179 Phone: 402-952-5702 Phone: 978-471-9112
Mobile: 580-769-3332 Mobile: 918-630-2281 Email: zsmith@targaresources.com Email: cwilliams@tenaska.com Email: courtenay.schunemann@woodriverenergy.com
Email: taryn.seddelmeyer@superiorpipeline.com Email: Shon.Purcell@centerpointenergy.com

Woodriver Energy, LLC
Tim Carter
Phone:720-603-1716
Email: tim.carter@woodriverenergy.com

These listings are for Shipper Convenience Only.
Other than their existence and contact information (on a reasonable efforts basis), Southern Star makes no representation regarding these Suppliers or their abilities and Southern Star 
expressly states that it makes no representation regarding a Supplier's financials, their ability to perform, capacity at their supply points or the quality of a Supplier's gas.  Any supplies brought 
on the system by these or any other Supplier must be brought on in accordance with Southern Star's FERC Gas Tariff.
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